
Spring Enrollment - 2005 
Undergraduate Professional Education Programs (TEP)  

College  B  H AS AI NR O W  MR  NH Total 
Agriculture & Natural 
Resources  

Agriculture (AED, 
ATED)  

   

0  

   

0  

   

0  

   

0  

   

0  

   

0  

   

22  

   

0  

   

0  

   

22  

Arts & Science                                
English (XEE)  5  6  0  1  1  1  125  2  1  142 
Languages                                
French  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  13  
German  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  
Italian  0  0  0  0  0  0  9  0  0  9  
Latin (XLE)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  
Spanish (XSP)  4  7  0  0  0  0  40  0  0  51  
   4  7 0 0 0 0 62  0  0 73 
               
Mathematics  2  4  0  1  0  0  69  0  0  76  
Music                                
Instrumental (XMI)  4  1  1  0  0  0  51  0  0  57  
Vocal (XMV)  1  1  1  0  0  0  38  0  0  41  
   5  2 1 0 0 0 89  0  0 98 
Sciences                                
Biology (XBE)  2  1  0  0  0  1  32  1  0  37  
Chemistry  0  1  0  0  0  0  12  0  0  13  
Earth Science (XES)  2  1  0  0  0  0  19  0  0  22  
Physics (XPS)  0  0  0  0  0  0  13  0  0  13  
   4  3 0 0 0 1 76  1  0 85 
Social Studies                                
Anthropology (XAN)  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  
Economics (XEC)  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  3  
Geography (XGE)  0  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  0  2  
History (XHE)  7  3  2  0  0  2  170  1  0  185 
Political Science (XPC)  1  0  0  0  0  0  14  0  0  15  
Psychology (XPY)  2  0  0  0  0  1  28  0  0  31  
Sociology (XSC)  1  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  4  
   11  3 2 1 0 3 219  1  0 240 
Arts & Science Total  31  25 4 3 1 5 640  4  1 714 
Health & Nursing 
Sciences  

Health & Physical 
Education (HPE, HPEI)  

   

1  

   

2  

   

1  

   

0  

   

0  

   

0  

   

78  

   

0  

   

0  

   

82  

Human Services, 
Education, & Public 

                              



Policy  

Early Childhood 
Education (ECDE)  

Elementary Teacher 
Education (ETE) 

   

11  

21  

   

4  

23  

   

3  

10  

   

0  

5  

   

1  

0  

   

1  

1  

   

145  

726  

   

0  

1  

   

0  

2  

   

165 

789 

Total TEP Enrollment  64  54  18  8  2  7  1611  5  3  1772 
Percentage TEP  3.6%  3%  1%  .4% .1% .4% 90.9%  .2%  .1%    
University Enrollment  881  544 518 39  135 116 13274  60  30  15597 
University Percentage  5.6%  3.4% 3.3% .2% .8% .7% 85.1%  .3%  .1%    

Percentage of minorities (B, H, AS, AI, MR, NH) in teacher education programs  

   

Percentage of minorities (B, H, AS, AI, MR, NH) enrolled at University of Delaware  

 


