Spring Enrollment - 2005 Undergraduate Professional Education Programs (TEP)

Undergraduate Professional Education Programs (TEP)											
College	В	H	AS	ΑI	NR	O	$\mathbf{W}$	MR	NH	Total	
Agriculture & Natural											
Resources											
	0	0	0	0	0	0	22	0	0	22	
Agriculture (AED,											
ATED)											
Arts & Science											
English (XEE)	5	6	0	1	1	1	125	2	1	142	
Languages											
French	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	13	
German	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Italian	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	9	
Latin (XLE)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Spanish (XSP)	4	7	0	0	0	0	40	0	0	51	
1	4	7	0	0	0	0	<b>62</b>	0	0	73	
Mathematics	2	4	0	1	0	0	69	0	0	76	
Music											
Instrumental (XMI)	4	1	1	0	0	0	51	0	0	57	
Vocal (XMV)	1	1	1	0	0	0	38	0	0	41	
	5	2	1	0	0	0	89	0	0	98	
Sciences											
Biology (XBE)	2	1	0	0	0	1	32	1	0	37	
Chemistry	0	1	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	13	
Earth Science (XES)	2	1	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	22	
Physics (XPS)	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	13	
	4	3	0	0	0	1	<b>76</b>	1	0	85	
Social Studies											
Anthropology (XAN)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Economics (XEC)	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	
Geography (XGE)	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	2	
History (XHE)	7	3	2	0	0	2	170	1	0	185	
Political Science (XPC)	1	0	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	15	
Psychology (XPY)	2	0	0	0	0	1	28	0	0	31	
Sociology (XSC)	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	4	
	11	3	2	1	0	3	219	1	0	240	
<b>Arts &amp; Science Total</b>	31	25	4	3	1	5	640	4	1	714	
Health & Nursing		-		-		-	-				
Sciences											
	1	2	1	0	0	0	78	0	0	82	
II 1.1 0 DI 1 1				-	-	-	-	-	-		

Health & Physical Education (HPE, HPEI) Human Services, Education, & Public

## **Policy**

Early Childhood	11	4	3	0	1	1	145	0	0	165
Education (ECDE)										
	21	23	10	5	0	1	726	1	2	789
Elementary Teacher										
Education (ETE)										
<b>Total TEP Enrollment</b>	64	54	18	8	2	7	1611	5	3	1772
Percentage TEP	3.6%	3%	1%	.4%	.1%	.4%	90.9%	.2%	.1%	
<b>University Enrollment</b>	881	544	518	39	135	116	13274	60	30	15597
<b>University Percentage</b>	5.6%	3.4%	3.3%	.2%	.8%	.7%	85.1%	.3%	.1%	

Percentage of minorities (B, H, AS, AI, MR, NH) in teacher education programs

Percentage of minorities (B, H, AS, AI, MR, NH) enrolled at University of Delaware